Rugged and Versatile Lab Rotator!
Supplied   Standard Platform with Retaining Bands
   or Magnetic Platform
Speed   5-35 RPM
Overall Dimensions  400 x 175 (290 platform horizontal) x
(W x D x H)  400mm (15.8 x 7.0 (11.5 platform
   horizontal) x 15.8 in)
Platform Dimensions
     Standard Platform 260 x 260mm (10.25 x 10.25 in)
     Magnetic Platform 290 x 315mm (11.5 x 12.5 in)
Weight   5.2 kgs (11.5 lbs)
Environmental  Installation Category 2, 0° - 38°C
   (32° - 100°F), 95% max. relative humidity
Ordering Information Specifications
© 2014 Scientific Industries LTP0074 Rev. B
Another revolutionary product from the makers of the Vortex-Genie®!
Holds a wide variety of tubes, flasks, microplates, bags, and odd-shaped vessels at any angle.
Available in two INTERCHANGEABLE platform configurations.
Standard platform is designed to turn 90 degrees allowing different mixing motions.
MAGNETIC platform features unique spring clip plate system.
Designed for cold room and incubator use. Will easily fit in most incubators.
Uniquely designed for a wide selection of motions adjustable from gentle rolling to forceful end over end mixing.
Continuous-duty quality motor provides smooth, quiet operation.
Catalog No.  Description
SI-2100   Rotator Genie, Standard Platform, 120V
SI-2200   Rotator Genie, Magnetic Platform, 120V
SI-2101   Rotator Genie, Standard Platform, 230V, No Plug
SI-2201   Rotator Genie, Magnetic Platform, 230V, No Plug
SI-2102   Rotator Genie, Standard Platform, 230V, Euro Plug
SI-2202   Rotator Genie, Magnetic Platform, 230V, Euro Plug
SI-2103   Rotator Genie, Standard Platform, 230V, British Plug
SI-2203   Rotator Genie, Magnetic Platform, 230V, British Plug
SI-2104   Rotator Genie, Standard Platform, 230V, Swiss Plug
SI-2204   Rotator Genie, Magnetic Platform, 230V, Swiss Plug
SI-2106   Rotator Genie, Standard Platform, 240V, Aust. Plug
SI-2206   Rotator Genie, Magnetic Platform, 240V, Aust. Plug
SI-2105   Rotator Genie, Standard Platform, 100V
SI-2205   Rotator Genie, Magnetic Platform, 100V
Home of the Multi-Task Genie™ Family
80 Orville Drive, Suite 102
Bohemia, NY 11716 U.S.A.
Phone: (631) 567-4700 • Fax: (631) 567-5896
Toll Free: 888-850-6208
Customer Service: custsvc@scientificindustries.com
scientificindustries.com
(*) - Requires magnetic platform, (Cat. No. SI-2210), which is supplied with all SI-22XX models or can be purchased separately.
Rotator Genie™ Accessories
© 2014 Scientific Industries LTP0074 Rev. B
Fig. No. Catalog No. Description
1 SI-2110 Standard Platform with Bands
2 SI-2210 Magnetic Platform
3 SI-1123(*) 1 Clip Plate for 12 each 10-13mm tubes (magnetic platform capacity: 12 clip plates)
4 SI-1124(*) 1 Clip Plate for 6 each 15-17mm tubes (magnetic platform capacity: 12 clip plates)
5 SI-1125(*) 1 Clip Plate for 3 each 28-30mm tubes (magnetic platform capacity: 12 clip plates)
6 SI-1120(*) 6 Clip Plates for 12 each 10-13mm tubes (magnetic platform capacity: 12 clip plates)
7 SI-1121(*) 6 Clip Plates for 6 each 15-17mm tubes (magnetic platform capacity: 12 clip plates)
8 SI-1122(*) 6 Clip Plates for 3 each 28-30mm tubes (magnetic platform capacity: 12 clip plates)
9 SI-1126(*) Bag Mounting Strips (pack of 16)
10 SI-1130(*) 2 Clip Plates for Hybridization Tubes
11 SI-1134(*) 2 Universal Clip Plates
12 SI-1135(*) 1 Magnetic Covered 100 Microtube Box
13 SI-1136(*) 1 Clip Plate for 100ml Volumetric Flasks
14 SI-1137(*) Dual Port Mixing Tube (use with SI-1130)
Home of the Multi-Task Genie™ Family
80 Orville Drive, Suite 102
Bohemia, NY 11716 U.S.A.
Phone: (631) 567-4700 • Fax: (631) 567-5896
Toll Free: 888-850-6208
Customer Service: custsvc@scientificindustries.com
scientificindustries.com